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Title IX Hearing Advisor List 
 

Listed below are staff and faculty who are willing to serve and have received training as advisors for any student who may be preparing for the Title IX 
process. Please contact them as early as possible. Meetings can take place virtually via telephone or video conference.  

 

Alyssa Johnson 
Residence Director 
International Village 

617.373.6827 
aly.johnson@northeastern.edu  

Ariele Grande-Edralin 

Residence Director 
Residential Life Building Staff 
Davenport A, 768 & 780 Columbus, 10 
Coventry, & 1065 Coventry 

 617.373.6827 
a.grande-edralin@northeastern.edu  

Corrine Condon 

Assistant Director 
Programming & Education 
Off Campus Housing and  
Support Services 
151 Speare Hall  

 
 
 
617.373.5799 
c.condon@northeastern.edu  

Daniel Minchoff 

Associate Director 
Undergraduate Affairs 
Hybrid (Stearns Center/Remote) 

617.373.4068 
dj.minchoff@northestern.edu  

 
 
Frank Ur 

Residence Director 
Residential Life Building Staff 
Davenport B & Douglass Park 

617.373.6776 
f.ur@northeastern.edu  

Hing Potter 

Assistant Director of Student Services 
at Northeastern - San Francisco Bay Area 
 h.potter@northeastern.edu  

Michelle Zaff 

Associate Cooperative Education 
Coordinator, CSSH 
Hybrid (180 Renaissance Park & virtual) 

617.373.4210 
m.zaff@northeastern.edu 

Ryan C. Evaul 
(He/Him/His) 

Database & Operations Manager  
Housing Services 
4 Speare Place 

617.373.4916 
r.evaul@northeastern.edu 

 
Shriyansh Kothari 

Residence Director 
Residential Life Building Staff 
Stetson West Hall 

 
617.373.6893 
sh.kothari@northeastern.edu  

 
 
Victoria Ellis 

Residence Director 
Residential Life Building Staff 
East Village, Hastings, & Midtown Hotel 

 
617.373.6116 
vmellis@northeastern.edu  
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